P
WEST
JORDAN

UTAH
Project Name and Number: Stone Creek Trail Improvements, PK 16-07

Description: Rehabilitation of 10 foot wide asphalted trail from approximately 4800 West to 5600 West.
Remove and replace damaged section of existing trail, mill existing trail and install asphalt overlay on
existing trail.

Contractor: Advanced Paving & Construction Construction Status: 100%
Original construction contract amount: S 92,145.00
Total Change Order amount: S 9,213.30
Current construction contract amount: $ 101,358.30
Total Change Orders as a percentage of original contract: 10%

Completion schedule:
Notice to Proceed: 11/2/2016
Final Completion: 11/21/2016

Summary of Change Orders:
Description

1 Increase amount of asphalt placed on trail. $ 9,213.30

Total Change Order Amount $ 9,213.30

Page 1



Project Name and Number: Stone Creek Trail Improvements, PK 16-07

Page 2





